3P (3rd party vendors) are estimated to be
growing c.10% points faster than 1P*

*Source: marketpulse.com (Amazon Gross Merchandise Value)

The size of our opportunity

Ascential | Introduction 7

Segmental overview
Digital Commerce now our largest segment

1Proforma basis
2Adjusted EBITDA (total includes Group costs of £17m)

Segment Revenue % Revenue Growth1 EBITDA2 Margin Business model

Digital Commerce £103m 39% +25% £23m 22%

Product Design £88m 33% +1% £38m 43%

Marketing £54m 21% (59%) (£1m) n.m.

Retail &
Financial Services £18m 7% (77%) (£14m) n.m.

Total £263m 100% (31%) £29m 11%

Digital
Subscriptions
& Platforms

93%

Digital
Subscriptions
& Platforms

79%

Digital
Subscriptions
& Platforms

92%

Digital
Subscriptions
& Platforms

31%

Digital
Subscriptions
& Platforms

79%

Advisory
7%

Advisory
12%

Events
4%

Advisory
8%

Events
1%

Advisory
20%

Advisory
65%

Events
9%

Ascential | Introduction 8

Robust growth in digital subscriptions & platforms revenue
Revenue by type

Growth shown on proforma basis

Revenue by type Revenue by type by segment

Digital Subscriptions
& Platforms Advisory Events Total revenue

£m Growth £m Growth £m Growth £m Growth

Digital
Commerce 95.6 25% 7.5 24% - - 103.1 25%

Product
Design 81.3 2% 6.8 (9%) - - 88.1 1%

Marketing 17.0 8% 35.0 (29%) 2.3 (97%) 54.3 (59%)

Retail &
Financial
Services

14.3 (3%) 2.2 2% 1.7 (97%) 18.2 (77%)

Total revenue 208.2 11% 51.5 (21%) 4.0 (97%) 263.7 (31%) 2019 2020

Digital Subs & Platforms Advisory Events

£134m
£4m

£65m
£52m

£181m
£208m

(97%)

(21%)

+11%

Ascential | Introduction 9

Digital Commerce

Our products

Example customers

Measurement
Integrated view of product
listings and stock availability
across multiple platforms,
globally.

Evaluation of retail
performance, media position
and search management.

Market Share
Platform specific
performance measurement
versus the market, at
product level.

Unique measurement of
market share and automated
win/loss analysis.

Execution Platform
Automated and algorithm
driven management of retail